For Development of IWT Infrastructure for River Siang in Arunachal Pradesh”.  

b) Critical Data sheet: - 

Interested parties may download the Tender document online from the site 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appand & IWAI’s website “www.iwai.nic.in” and pay INR 

5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) including GST as the cost of Tender 

Document through RTGS in favour of ‘IWAI Fund Plan’ in Bank Account number: 

4589001800000074 at Guwahati through Nationalized / scheduled bank for online submission 

of the bids. However, Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined in MSE Procurement

[...]

2% (Rs.) 

Solvency 

(Rs.) 40% 

1 

Preparation of Feasibility Report 

and DPR For Development of IWT 

Infrastructure for River Siang in 

Arunachal Pradesh. 

One Cr. Five 

Lakhs 

(1,05,00,000/-) 

Two Lakhs 

Ten 

Thousands 

(2,10,000/-) 

Forty Two 

Lakhs 

(42,00,000/-) 

mailto:dirguw.iwai@nic.in
http://www.iwai.nic.in/

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE BIDDERS (ITB) 

1 Background  

1.1 Inland Waterways Authority of India (IWAI) is a statutory body under the Ministry of 

Shipping, Government of India. IWAI was set up in 1986 for regulation and development